Jay Aman

New Providence, NJ
jayaman.illustration@gmail.com

https://www.artstation.com/jayaman-illustration

Education
2022
2018

Organizations
2019-2022
2018-2020
2017-2018
2014-2018
2014

Exhibitions
2022
2022
2021
2018
2018
2017

Experience
2020

BFA, Illustration, General Humanities, Pennsylvania College of Art and Design
High School Diploma, New Providence High School, AP Art Classes

Society of Illustrators PCA&D

Tabletop Gaming Club

VP National Honors Art Society

National Honors Art Society

Design chosen for National Honors Art Society Annual Project

Multifarious, Core Gallery

PCA&D Class of 2022 Senior Exhibition, Main Gallery
Phantasmagoria Resurrected, Core Gallery

High School Senior Scholarship Exhibition, Nicholas Rizzo Fine Arts
New Providence High School Year End Art Show

New Providence High School Year End Art Show

Writing Round Tables Tutor, the Writing Center



