Jay Aman New Providence, NJ jayaman.illustration@gmail.com https://www.artstation.com/jayaman-illustration

## Education

2022	BFA, Illustration, General Humanities, Pennsylvania College of Art and Design
2018	High School Diploma, New Providence High School, AP Art Classes

## Organizations

2019-2022	Society of Illustrators PCA&D
2018-2020	Tabletop Gaming Club
2017-2018	VP National Honors Art Society
2014-2018	National Honors Art Society
2014	Design chosen for National Honors Art Society Annual Project

## Exhibitions

2022	Multifarious, Core Gallery
2022	PCA&D Class of 2022 Senior Exhibition, Main Gallery
2021	Phantasmagoria Resurrected, Core Gallery
2018	High School Senior Scholarship Exhibition, Nicholas Rizzo Fine Arts
2018	New Providence High School Year End Art Show
2017	New Providence High School Year End Art Show

## Experience

2020	Writing Round Tables Tutor, the Writing Center
------	--